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Altkonig
1.Ritter
2.Ritter

Schiutzenkonigin

1.Dame
2.Dame
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Vorname
Peter
Christian
Udo
Jorg
Andre
Werner
Frank
Harry
Rudiger
Olaf
Kurt
Michael
Holger
Rudi
Lutz
Dietmar
Dietmar
Marco
Berthold
Udo
Rudi
Peter

Petra
Kerstin
Inge
Annette
Claudia
Birgitt
Gretel
Conny
Anita

Magnus

Name
Mahimeister
Dinter
Bach
Kriiger
Bluhm
Klinger
SteuBloff
Holdack
Smentek
Weitendorf
Moller
Lamm
Franke
Steinke
Reimer
Scharfenort
Schierstedt
Wolter
Luck
Ronnfeldt
Almstadt
Peters

Wagner
Schroder
Martens
Ullmann
Pfeiffer
Bohnke
Ronnfeldt
Bahr
Barz

Irrgang

Ringzahl

23
24
27
23
22
22
20
19
19
18
16
15
13
10
7
4

21
17
17
15
12
10

17

10/8/5
9/8/7
9/9/9
81817
8/8/6
81717
81715
10/8/1
9/7/3
71615
6/6/4
9/4/2
9/4/0
4/4/2
4/2/1
4/0/0
Reuegeld
Reuegeld
Reuegeld
Reuegeld
Reuegeld
Reuegeld

8/7/6
8/5/4
6/6/5
9/5/1
71510
5/5/0
Reuegeld
Reuegeld
Reuegeld

8/6/3
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